SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

LEVELS

BENEFITS	CHAMPION \$5,000	COURAGE \$2,500	EQUALITY \$1,000	GOLD \$500
Social Media Exposure	•	•	•	•
Business logo website	•	•	•	•
Informational Table	•	•	•	
Juneteenth RI 2024 T-Shirts	FOUR	TWO		
Business Highlighted at ALL weekend Events	•	©		
Company Logo in Juneteenth RI Monthly 2024 Newsletter	•	•		
Logo on Backdrop at ALL weekend events	©			
Business Promotional Video on website (1 year)	•			



SPONSOR INFORMATION

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:

CHAMPION \$5,000	COURAGE \$2,500	EQUALITY \$1,000	GOLD \$500

SPONSOR:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	_ STATE:	_ ZIP:
CONTACT PERSON:		
EMAIL:	PHONE: (_)

SPONSORSHIPS and DIGITAL LOGOS must be received by **June 1, 2024** Please forward your digital logo to Helen at contact@juneteenthri.com. The sooner we receive your digital logo, the sooner we can begin promotions.

Makes Checks payable to: Juneteenth RI

Juneteenth RI 199 Camp Street Providence, RI 02906

Please call (401) 288-7864 with any questions or concerns.

Juneteenth RI is a 501c3 Organization 87-1053637